TTIIAANNMMAA  MMIICCRROOEELLEECCTTRROONNIICCSS  CCOO..,,  LLTTDD
Company confidential. Duplication or disclosure prohibited. All rights reserved
SPECIFICATION
FOR LCD MODULE
□Preliminary specification
■Final specification
MODEL NO: TM162GBCWVBYA
CUSTOMER:

TTIIAANNMMAA  MMIICCRROOEELLEECCTTRROONNIICCSS  CCOO..,,  LLTTDD          www.tianma.eu                          29 /29
Company confidential. Duplication or disclosure prohibited. All rights reserved
14. LCD Module Part Numbering System
     TM   162   G   B   C   W   V   B   Y    A
①①①①    ②②②②    ③③③③   ④④④④   ⑤⑤⑤⑤   ⑥⑥⑥⑥   ⑦⑦⑦⑦   ⑧⑧⑧⑧   ⑨⑨⑨⑨    ⑩⑩⑩⑩
NO. Explanation
① TIANMA module indicating
② Module type: 3 DIGITS, 16-Character × 2-Line,
③ TIANMA module series (A,B,C,D…)
④
LCD type
B Positive, Yellow-Green mode, STN
⑤
Backlight type
C Transflective, LED
⑥
Temperature range
W Wide temperature
⑦
Viewing Angle
V Wide viewing direction
⑧
Technology
B COB (including SMT)
⑨
The color of backlight
Y Yellow-green
⑩
Function choice
A Basic function